A
T
W
B
100% Tin or
SnPb Plate
Nickel
Plate

KEMET
Part No.
Case
Size
Value
(pF)
Temperature
Coefficient
Tol.
±
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece1 50 100 500
10 Volts
80-C0805C105K8RAUTO C0805C105K8RACAUTO 0805 1uF X7R 10% .17 .104 .061 .056 4000 .043
80-C1206C106K8RAUTO C1206C106K8RACAUTO 1206 10uF X7R 10% 1.10 .88 .65 .54 2000 .36
16 Volts
80-C0402C104K4RAUTO C0402C104K4RACAUTO 0402 0.1uF X7R 10% .07 .044 .026 .024 10000 .015
80-C0603C104K4RAUTO C0603C104K4RACAUTO 0603 0.1uF X7R 10% .28 .22 .17 .10 4000 .047
80-C0805C105K4RAUTO C0805C105K4RACAUTO 0805 1uF X7R 10% .17 .104 .061 .056 4000 .043
80-C1206C106K4RAUTO C1206C106K4RACAUTO 1206 10uF X7R 10% 1.10 .88 .65 .54 2000 .36
25 Volts
80-C0402C821K3RAUTO C0402C821K3RACAUTO 0402 820 X7R 10% .42 .35 .27 .20 10000 .09
80-C0603C104K3RAUTO C0603C104K3RACAUTO 0603 0.1uF X7R 20% .07 .06 .05 .033 4000 .026
80-C0805C473J3GAUTO C0805C473J3GACAUTO 0805 0.047uF C0G 5% .77 .56 .38 .35 2500 .15
80-C0805C224K3RAUTO C0805C224K3RACAUTO 0805 0.22uF X7R 10% .15 .089 .052 .048 4000 .037
80-C0805C474K3RAUTO C0805C474K3RACAUTO 0805 0.47uF X7R 10% .21 .123 .072 .067 4000 .051
80-C1206C105K3RAUTO C1206C105K3RACAUTO 1206 1uF X7R 10% .31 .30 .15 .097 2000 .075
50 Volts
80-C0603C220J5GAUTO C0603C220J5GACAUTO 0603 22 C0G 5% .12 .10 .08 .05 4000 .017
80-C0603C470J5GAUTO C0603C470J5GACAUTO 0603 47 C0G 5% .24 .15 .06 .034 4000 .021
80-C0603C101J5GAUTO C0603C101J5GACAUTO 0603 100 C0G 5% .20 .17 .14 .121 4000 .08
80-C0603C181J5GAUTO C0603C181J5GACAUTO 0603 180 C0G 5% .08 .055 .038 .029 4000 .014
80-C0603C221J5GAUTO C0603C221J5GACAUTO 0603 220 C0G 5% .09 .058 .04 .031 4000 .014
80-C0603C331J5GAUTO C0603C331J5GACAUTO 0603 330 C0G 5% .34 .22 .18 .128 4000 .075
80-C0603C471J5GAUTO C0603C471J5GACAUTO 0603 470 C0G 5% .10 .083 .067 .046 4000 .034
80-C0603C102K5RAUTO C0603C102K5RACAUTO 0603 1000 X7R 10% .07 .06 .04 .031 4000 .017
80-C0603C102M5RAUTO C0603C102M5RACAUTO 0603 1000 X7R 20% .15 .092 .054 .05 4000 .038
80-C0603C222K5RAUTO C0603C222K5RACAUTO 0603 2200 X7R 10% .07 .05 .04 .025 4000 .019
80-C0603C332K5RAUTO C0603C332K5RACAUTO 0603 3300 X7R 10% .09 .052 .03 .028 4000 .022
80-C0603C472K5RAUTO C0603C472K5RACAUTO 0603 4700 X7R 10% .12 .10 .08 .05 4000 .019
80-C0603C473K5RAUTO C0603C473K5RACAUTO 0603 0.047uF X7R 10% .33 .22 .17 .104 4000 .057
80-C0603C103K5RAUTO C0603C103K5RACAUTO 0603 0.01uF X7R 10% .07 .05 .04 .03 4000 .017
80-C0603C103M5RAUTO C0603C103M5RACAUTO 0603 0.01uF X7R 20% .07 .06 .05 .033 4000 .026
80-C0603C104J5RAUTO C0603C104J5RACAUTO 0603 0.1uF X7R 5% .08 .05 .029 .027 4000 .021
80-C0603C104K5RAUTO C0603C104K5RACAUTO 0603 0.1uF X7R 10% .09 .052 .03 .028 4000 .022
80-C0805C101J5GAUTO C0805C101J5GACAUTO 0805 100 C0G 5% .34 .22 .18 .128 4000 .075
80-C0805C221J5GAUTO C0805C221J5GACAUTO 0805 220 C0G 5% .11 .093 .07 .05 4000 .022
80-C0805C471J5GAUTO C0805C471J5GACAUTO 0805 470 C0G 5% .25 .19 .16 .118 4000 .06
80-C0805C102K5RAUTO C0805C102K5RACAUTO 0805 1000 X7R 10% .08 .047 .027 .025 4000 .02
80-C0805C222K5RAUTO C0805C222K5RACAUTO 0805 2200 X7R 10% .08 .07 .052 .038 4000 .016
80-C0805C223K5RAUTO C0805C223K5RACAUTO 0805 0.022uF X7R 10% .13 .11 .08 .062 4000 .037
80-C0805C473K5RAUTO C0805C473K5RACAUTO 0805 0.047uF X7R 10% .10 .087 .065 .047 4000 .021
80-C0805C334K5RAUTO C0805C334K5RACAUTO 0805 0.33uF X7R 10% .26 .21 .17 .13 4000 .07
80-C0805C474K5RAUTO C0805C474K5RACAUTO 0805 0.47uF X7R 10% .26 .21 .17 .13 2500 .07
80-C0805C103K5RAUTO C0805C103K5RACAUTO 0805 0.01uF X7R 10% .08 .047 .027 .025 4000 .02
80-C0805C104K5RAUTO C0805C104K5RACAUTO 0805 0.1uF X7R 10% .09 .052 .03 .028 4000 .022
80-C1206C332J5GAUTO C1206C332J5GACAUTO 1206 3300 C0G 5% .46 .26 .21 .154 4000 .08
80-C1206C103K5RAUTO C1206C103K5RACAUTO 1206 0.01uF X7R 10% .12 .10 .08 .055 4000 .023
80-C1206C104K5RAUTO C1206C104K5RACAUTO 1206 0.1uF X7R 10% .25 .20 .16 .118 4000 .05
80-C1206C225K5RAUTO C1206C225K5RACAUTO 1206 2.2uF X7R 10% .45 .38 .28 .156 2000 .091
80-C1210C224K5RAUTO C1210C224K5RACAUTO 1210 0.22uF X7R 10% .33 .21 .117 .082 4000 .052
80-C1210C105M5RAUTO C1210C105M5RACAUTO 1210 1uF X7R 20% .56 .45 .43 .38 2000 .33
80-C1210C225K5RAUTO C1210C225K5RACAUTO 1210 2.2uF X7R 10% 1.85 1.01 .81 .58 2500 .35
80-C1210C475K5RAUTO C1210C475K5RACAUTO 1210 47uF X7R 10% 1.52 1.42 1.29 1.14 1000 .91
100 Volts
80-C0603C221K1RAUTO C0603C221K1RACAUTO 0603 220 X7R 10% .34 .22 .18 .128 4000 .075
80-C0603C102K1RAUTO C0603C102K1RACAUTO 0603 1000 X7R 10% .10 .058 .034 .032 4000 .024
80-C0805C102K1RAUTO C0805C102K1RACAUTO 0805 1000 X7R 10% .33 .25 .17 .104 4000 .057
80-C1206C104K1RAUTO C1206C104K1RACAUTO 1206 0.1uF X7R 10% .31 .19 .08 .056 4000 .047
80-C1210C105K1RAUTO C1210C105K1RACAUTO 1210 1uF X7R 10% 2.10 1.39 .68 .49 2000 .44
200 Volts
80-C0805C101K2GAUTO C0805C101K2GACAUTO 0805 100 C0G 10% .18 .15 .12 .087 4000 .045
80-C0805C102K2RAUTO C0805C102K2RACAUTO 0805 1000 X7R 10% .35 .27 .23 .164 4000 .07
80-C0805C103K2RAUTO C0805C103K2RACAUTO 0805 0.01uF X7R 10% .15 .09 .053 .049 4000 .038
80-C1206C473K2RAUTO C1206C473K2RACAUTO 1206 0.047uF X7R 10% 1.65 1.32 1.07 .77 2500 .36
Standard Mode
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
50 Volts
80-C0805F473K5RAUTO C0805F473K5RACAUTO 0805 0.047uF X7R 10% .39 .23 .13 .126 4000 .098
80-C0805F104K5RAUTO C0805F104K5RACAUTO 0805 0.1uF X7R 10% .55 .33 .19 .18 2500 .14
80-C0805F104M5RAUTO C0805F104M5RACAUTO 0805 0.1uF X7R 20% .55 .33 .19 .18 2500 .14
100 Volts
80-C1206F104K1RAUTO C1206F104K1RACAUTO 1206 0.1uF X7R 10% .80 .44 .36 .34 4000 .30
Open Mode
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
100 Volts
80-C0805F473K5RAUTO C0805F473K5RACAUTO 0805 0.047uF X7R 10% .39 .23 .13 .126 4000 .098
Floating Electrode
Flexible Termination
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
50 Volts
80-C0603X471J5RAUTO C0603X471J5RACAUTO 0603 470 X7R 5% .35 .28 .23 .18 4000 .11
80-C0603X104J5RAUTO C0603X104J5RACAUTO 0603 0.1uF X7R 5% .35 .28 .23 .18 4000 .11
80-C1210X475K5RAUTO C1210X475K5RACAUTO 1210 4.7uF X7R 10% 2.74 1.64 .96 .89 1000 .82